1
Switching Power Supply S82S
Miniature DIN-track Mounting DC-DC
Power Supplies
3- and 7.5-W models.
Inputs: 10 to 27 VDC (DC input)
Outputs: 5, 12, 15, 24, ±12, and ±15 V.
65 mm depth enables mounting onto panels with
100 mm depth.
RC
Ordering Information
Power  ratings Output voltage Output current Model
3 W 5 V 0.6 A S82S-7305
12 V 0.25 A S82S-7312
15 V 0.2 A S82S-7315
24 V 0.13 A S82S-7324
7.5 W 5 V 1.5 A S82S-7705
12 V 0.6 A S82S-7712
15 V 0.5 A S82S-7715
24 V 0.3 A S82S-7724
±12 V 0.3 A (+12 V)/0.2 A (–12 V) S82S-7727
±15 V 0.2 A (+15V)/0.2A (–15 V) S82S-7728
Model Number Legend:
1.Input  Voltage
7: 12 to 24 VDC
2. Power Ratings